Industrial Ethernet Solutions
KOM300F-1S2T-SDSC40-1310T/1550R-HV
3 port DIN-Rail copper to fiber media converters
Overview
The KOM300F is a ultra low power consumption Green industrial media convertor, its full load power consumption is
as low as 3.5 watts. The KOM300F supports 1 100Base-FX fiber port and 2 10/100Base-T(X) copper ports. The
KOM300F provides 9-36 VDC, 18-72VDC or 85-264VAC/77-300VDC single power inputs, supports DIN-Rail mounting

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Product Model KOM300F-Ports-Connector-PS
Code definition Code selection
Ports:
1M2T = 1 × 100Base-FX multi-mode port, 2 × 10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
1S2T = 1 × 100Base-FX single mode port, 2 × 10/100Base-T(X)
RJ45 ports
Connector:
SC05 = SC connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
ST05 = ST connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
FC05 = FC connector, multi-mode, 1310nm, 5km
SC40 = SC connector, single mode, 1310nm, 40km
ST40 = ST connector, single mode, 1310nm, 40km
FC40 = FC connector, single mode, 1310nm, 40km
SC60 = SC connector, single mode, 1310nm, 60km
SC80 = SC connector, single mode, 1550nm, 80km
PS
Power Supply
L2 = 24-48VDC(18-72VDC), single power input
L5 = 12-24VDC( 9-36VDC), single power input
L3 = 24VDC(18-36VDC), single power input
HV = 100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC),
single power input
Accessories